	名称
	规格(米）
	数量
	价格（元）
	合计

	
	
	
	
	

	KT板+宽条
	1.80X1.00
	3
	180.00
	540.00

	亚克力UV+红雪弗板
	1.10X2.20
	1
	1850.00
	1850.00

	铝合金屏风带滑轮
	1.90X0.84
	20
	220.00
	4400.00

	KT板
	1.80X0.80
	20
	140.00
	2800.00

	展板架
	
	3
	100.00
	300.00

	广告钉
	
	54
	3.00
	162.00

	安装费
	
	
	
	800.00
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	11172.00


乐印图文报价单


